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Amber PointeAmber Pointe
315 units315 units

DMV  DMV  
KissimmeeKissimmee

Partin Settlement  Partin Settlement  (6,200 AADT) (6,200 AADT) 
To be expanded to 4 lanesTo be expanded to 4 lanes

Academy ParkAcademy Park
420 units420 units

Academy VillageAcademy Village
432 units432 units

VeranoVerano
384 units384 units

RemingtonRemington
1,700+ homes1,700+ homes

Available

Madison Crossing Madison Crossing 
55+ community55+ community

Remington Apartments Remington Apartments 
185 units185 units

Food Truck ParkFood Truck Park

Amber PointAmber Point
TownhomesTownhomes

Aeronautical Drive
and E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy (US 192)
Kissimmee, Florida 34744

Contact

Jared Ettinger
Senior Vice President

O: +1 407 982 8751
M: +1 407 453 1213

jared.ettinger@jll.com

© 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. | 250 S Orange Avenue, Suite 700P • Orlando, FL 32801

3.13 acres available
•	 3.13-acre pad available, ideal for hotel, storage and junior-box retailers

•	 Neighbors Chipotle, Heartland Dental and CareSpot Urgent Care

•	 Off Florida’s Turnpike with full access signalized intersection adjacent to Publix

•	 Located in a residentially-dense area witnessing significant population 
growth year-over-year exceeding the state and national averages

•	 Excellent traffic counts (E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy - 59,000 AADT and Partin 
Settlement - 6,200 AADT) and situated on a lighted intersection; Partlin Settlement 
to undergo a multi-lane expansion to accommodate the area’s population surge

mailto:jared.ettinger%40jll.com?subject=


Demographics taken within 5 miles
Source: ESRI, 2024

153,371
Total Population

Demographics

500-acre, master-planned 500-acre, master-planned 
community districtcommunity district50,922

Total Households

$77,651 
Avg. Household Income

39.1
Median Age

E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy               

E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy               (59,000 AADT)

(59,000 AADT)
FL Turnpike  

FL Turnpike  (57,500 AADT)

(57,500 AADT)

VeranoVerano
384 units384 units

DR Horton’s Kindred DR Horton’s Kindred 
DevelopmentDevelopment
3,600 units3,600 units

Mattamy HomesMattamy Homes
2,012 units2,012 units

Osceola County SchoolOsceola County School
District TransportationDistrict Transportation

Gateway  Gateway  
High SchoolHigh School

1,700+ students1,700+ students

John Young Pkw
y  

John Young Pkw
y  (49,000 AADT)
(49,000 AADT)

Kissimmee Gateway AirportKissimmee Gateway Airport
Settlement at Settlement at 
Amber PointeAmber Pointe

315 units315 units

Walden ParkWalden Park
300 units300 units

Lennar’s Storey Creek Lennar’s Storey Creek 
DevelopmentDevelopment

103 units103 units

DR Horton’s DR Horton’s 
Osceola Village DevelopmentOsceola Village Development

347 units347 units

Heritage Heritage 
Chrsistian SchoolChrsistian School

619+ students619+ students

Central Ave Central Ave 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

584+ students584+ students

Denn John Denn John 
Middle SchoolMiddle School
873+ students873+ students

Mill Creek Mill Creek 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

752+ students752+ students Cypress Cypress 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

498+ students498+ students

Boggy Creek Boggy Creek 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

498+ students498+ students

NeoCity Academy NeoCity Academy 
421+ students421+ students

Highlands Highlands 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

665+ students665+ students

Partin Settlement Partin Settlement 
Elementary School Elementary School 

812+ students812+ students

Simmons TraceSimmons Trace
108 units108 units

Heritage Park Heritage Park 
CommunitiesCommunities

Urban Collection Urban Collection 
@ Big Sky@ Big Sky
300+ units300+ units



Contact

Jared Ettinger
Senior Vice President
O: +1 407 982 8751
M: +1 407 453 1213
jared.ettinger@jll.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained 
herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability 
for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the 
terms of that agreement. ©2025. Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Site Plan
Madison Crossing Madison Crossing 
55+ community55+ community

E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy  E Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy  (59,000 AADT)(59,000 AADT)
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ProposedProposed

ProposedProposed

Available - 3.13 Acres
Hotel, Storage, Jr Box Pad
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